

**UK** **Ingredients:** Oats, margarine (rapeseed oil, palm oil, water, salt, emulsifier [polyglycerol esters of fatty acids], colour [curcumin], annatto flavour), golden syrup, glycerine, caramel flavour fudge ice 6% (sugar, glucose syrup (contains sulphur dioxide), palm oil, water, rapeseed oil, whey powder (milk), emulsifier [mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids], colour [plain caramel], burnt sugar, preservative [potassium sorbate], flavour, acidifier [acetic acid]), tapioca starch, flavour. For allergens see ingredients in bold. May contain traces of soy, peanuts and other nuts. **Baked oat bar with caramel flavoured coating. Taste: Caramel. ALL STARS UK: AZB Food & Health Ltd, PO Box 592, Ashford, Kent, TN23 9XR, UK. FR** **Ingredients:** Avoine, margarine végétale (huile de colza, huile de palme, eau, sel 2%, émulsifiant polyglycérol ester d'acides gras, colorant curcumine, arôme de rocou), sirop doré, glycérine, glace fudge arôme caramel 6% (sucre, sirop de glucose (conservateur : anhydride sulfureux), huile de fruit de palme, eau, huile de colza, lactosérum en poudre (lait), émulsifiant mono- et diglycérides d'acides gras, colorant caramel uni, sucre brûlé, conservateur sorbate de potassium, arôme, acidifiant acétique), amidon de tapioca, arôme. Peut contenir des traces de soja, arachides et autres fruits à coque. **Barre d'avoine au four avec caramel goût à saveur de caramel. Goût : Caramel. GR** **Συστατικά:** Βρώμη, μαργαρίνη φυτικού κέικ (καυβέλαιο, φοινικέλαιο, νερό, αλάτι 2%, γαλακτωματοποιητές εστέρες πολυγλυκερίνης λιπαρών οξέων, χρωστική κουρκουμίνη, γεύση annatto), χρυσό σιρόπι, γλυκερίνη, fudge ice με γεύση καραμέλα 6% (ζάχαρη, σιρόπι γλυκόζης (συντηρητικό: διοξειδίο του θείου), φοινικέλαιο, νερό, κραιβέλαιο, νερό, κραιβέλαιο, νερό, κραιβέλαιο λιπαρών οξέων, χρώμα απλή καραμέλα), καφένη ζάχαρη, συντηρητικό σορβικό κάλιο, άρωμα, οξείδιο του σιδήρου, άμυλο πατάκας, γεύση. Μπορεί να περιέχει ίχνη από σόγια, φυτικά και άλλους ζηρούς καρπούς. **Μπάρα βρώμης στο φούρνο με επικάλυψη με γεύση καραμέλα. Γεύση: Καραμέλα. ALL STARS Hellas: Panepistimiou 57str, 105 64 Athens/GR, Greece: Tel: +30 211 1044 400, ALL STARS Cyprus: Athinon 44str, 1075 Strovolos/Nicosia/CY, Tel: +357 22 422302, info@bbclub.gr, www.bbclub.gr. CZ** **Složení:** Oves, rostlinný margarín (řepkový olej), palmový olej, voda, sůl 2 %, emulgátor polyglycerolstery mastných kyselin, barvivo kurkumin, aroma annatto), slazený cukr, konzervant sorban dráseň, aroma, oxišľovacia kyselina octová), tapiokový škrob, aroma. Múže obsahovať stopy sój, arašidů a jiných ošech. **Pečená ovesná tyčinka s karamelovou polevou. Chuť: Karamelová. Dovolace pro ČR: ALL STARS Fitness Products CZ s.r.o., Kolínská 869/17, 288 02 Nymburk/CZ, Tel: +420 602 380 058, allstars@gmail.cz, www.allstars.cz. NL** **Ingrediënten:** Havre, plantaardige cake-margarine (rapeseedolie, palmolie, water, zout 2%), emulgator polyglycerolesters van vetzuren, kleurstof curcumine, annatto-smak), golden syrup, glycerine, caramel flavour fudge ice 6% (suiker, glucosesiroop (conserveermiddel: zwaveldioxide), palmfructolie, water, koolzaadolie, weipectoder (melk), emulgator mono- en diglyceriden van vetzuren, kleur naturel caramel, gebrande suiker, conserveermiddel kaliumsorbaat, aroma, zuurtegelregelaar azijnzuur), tapiocaazmeel, aroma. Kan sporen van soja, pinda's en andere noten bevatten. **Gebakken haverreep met karamelsmaak coating. Smaak: Karamel.**



WWW.OATCAKE.DE  
SCHAU DOCH  
MAL VORBEI!

**As**  
all stars

# OATCAKE®

## Hafer-Riegel

CARAMEL  
FLAVOURED COATING

NET. 80 GRAMM

Caramel Drizzle

UNSERE HAFER-RIEGEL  
ENTSTEHEN IN LIEBEVOLLER  
HANDARBEIT!  
UND SIND IM OFEN GEBACKEN



HANDMADE



MADE WITH  
NATURAL OATS



OVEN BAKED

Nährwertangaben / Nutrition Facts	100g	80g
Energie/Energy/Energie/Energija	1871kJ/447kcal	1497kJ/358kcal
Energetická / Hodnota/Energija/Energie		
Fett/Total Fat/Lipides/Amropo/Tuky/Vet	24g	19g
davon ges. Fettsäuren/Saturated Fatty Acids	8,0g	6,0g
donti Acide Gras Saturées/Κκοροσάμω Amropó		
Z. Toho Nasycené Mastné Kyseliny/Verzadigde Vetzuren		
Kohlenhydrate/Total Carbohydrates	53g	43g
Glucides/Σακχάρωση/Sacharidy/Kohlhydrate		
davon Zucker/Sugardont sucre	19g	15g
Σάκχαρο/Z Toho Cukr/Wan Welke Suikers		
Eiweiß/Protein/Protéines/Πρωτεΐνη/Bilkoviny/Eiwit	5,1g	4,1g
Salz/Salt/Sel/Sale/αλάτι/Sól/Zout	0,70g	0,60g

ALL STARS Fitness Products GmbH  
Postfach 70 • DE-82378 Peißenberg  
info@all-stars.de • www.all-stars.de  
☎ +49 8803/63740



1 Portion = 1 Riegel

Kühl und trocken aufbewahren mindestens haltbar bis/Lot-Nr.: Siehe Aufdruck. Best before/Lot-Nr.: See printing. Store in a cool, dry place. Conservez fermé dans un endroit frais, voir la date de durabilité minimale/DDM-n° de lot. Conservare in un luogo fresco. Da consumarsi prefer. entro fine/Lotto: Vedi impronta. Διατηρείται σε σκεπτό και άρροπο τόπο (από είνω απαρηγόμω) μέχρι/Κωδικό: αναγράφεται στη συσκευασία. Neotévéné, v chladu a suchu uskladnéte minimální trvanost do viz obal. Silyetáren huoneenlämmössä ja kuivassa. Parasta ennen/lotto potje.



**D Zutaten:** Haferflocken, Pflanzenmargarine (Rapsöl, Palm Frucht Öl, Wasser, Salz, Emulgator Polyglycerinester von Speisefettsäuren, Farbstoff Curcumin, Annatto Aroma), Zuckersirup, Glycerin, Karamell-Geschmack Überzug 6% (Zucker, Glucosesirup (enthält Schwefeldioxid), Palm Frucht Öl, Wasser, Rapsöl, Molkenpulver (Milch)), Emulgator (Mono- und Diglycerine von gesättigten Fettsäuren), Farbstoff Reines Karamell, karamellierter Zucker, Konservierungsmittel Kaliumsorbat, Aroma, Säuerungsmittel Essigsäure), Tapiocakstärke, Aroma. Kann Spuren von Soja, Erdnüssen und anderen Schalenfrüchten enthalten. **Gebackener Hafer-Riegel mit Karamellgeschmack-Überzug. Geschmack: Karamel**

Inhalt/Content/Contenu  
Πεσο nella/περσάμω  
Pitosu/suv/Obsah/Sisu  
Innehåll

80g e